MODULAR TIG TORCH SOLUTIONS
TBi T-Lux Any1 POTENTIOMETER VERSION
tbi-industries.com Edition 1A. 12/2025
C
O
N
TE
N

OKC/TSB 35/50 ( Ø 13  mm ) Central gas connector ( CGC )GAS-
COOLED
TBi T-Lux Any1 Ordering information
7TBi Industries GmbH
Type Length Part no. OKC/TSB 35/50 Part no. Central gas connector
TBi SR 18 T-Lux Any1
4 m 4P6P018004 -
8 m 4P6P018008 -
TBi SR 18 FX T-Lux Any1
4m 4P6PF18004 -
8m 4P6PF18008 -
TBi SR 21 T-Lux Any1
4 m 4P6P021004 4P7P021004
8 m 4P6P021008 4P7P021008
12 m 4P6P021012 4P7P021012
16 m 4P6P021016 4P7P021016
TBi SR 21 FX T-Lux Any1
4 m 4P6PF21004 4P7PF21004
8 m 4P6PF21008 4P7PF21008
12 m 4P6PF21012 -
16 m 4P6PF21016 -
TBi SR 400 T-Lux Any1
4 m 4P6P400004 -
8 m 4P6P400008 -
12 m - -
16 m - -
TBi TM 250 T-Lux Any1
4 m 4P6P250004 4P7P250004
8 m 4P6P250008 4P7P250008
12 m - -
16 m - -
OKC/TSB 35/50 ( Ø 13  mm ) Central gas connector ( CGC )WATER-
COOLED